Chemical-resistant, shatter-proof, tall-form pitchers with well-designed spouts, and large handles. Metric graduations are molded onto outside

Pitcher, graduated, 500 cc

Produktnr:
SEK Pris:

2612849

Kontakta oss

Inget leveransdatum anges

wall of each pitcher. Polypropylene, steam autoclavable at 250°F (121°C).

Specifikationer

Djup:
Graduations:

Kapacitet :

Volym/forpackningsstorlek:

135 mm
10 mL
500 mL
1 each
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